RRTTGG 450 & 700450 & 700
II–BEAM FESTOON SYSTEM
FOR RUBBER TIRED AND RAIL MOUNTED GANTRY CRANES
®
FIXED
TROLLEY
INTERMEDIATE
TROLLEYS

®
A Hubbell Company
HOW TO ORDER
Options in model numbers above are shown in BOLD FACE below.  Substitute letters shown for other desired options.
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
RTG-450S–10–0104I–ZP–❑
SADDLE
DIAMETER
FINISH
ZP=Zinc plated hardware, painted finish
SP=Stainless hardware, painted finish
SG=Stainless hardware, galvanized finish
WHEEL MATERIAL
S=Steel
N=Nylon
SERIES
RTG-450=2.5"(64) dia. wheels
RTG-700=4.00"(102) dia. wheels
WINDOW SIZE & TROLLEY TYPE
I=Intermediate Trolley
T=Tow Trolley
F=Fixed Trolley
BEAM SIZE
S6 x 12.5, I150 x 75, etc.